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Classement par équipe 
Définitif 

Cat Place 
géné 

Pla 
etab 

Pla 
exc Etablissement N° 

EQ 
Total Vit Haies Dist Sauts Lanc M1 M2 M3 M4 Relais C10 C11 C12

Code 
Etab 

Académie

Min_M 1 1 COL CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT PREST 1 271 30 32 24 28 32 27 27 24 23 24 23 22 19 18136ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 2 2 COL LA PAJOTTERIE CHATEAUNEUF EN THY 1 224 30 25 18 27 33 21 19 17 17 17 16 14 0 18172ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 3 3 COL ALBERT CAMUS DREUX 1 213 23 18 22 31 22 23 22 20 20 12 19 17 0 18153ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 4 4 COL VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 1 201 16 18 17 30 22 25 22 20 18 13 14 14 0 18122ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 5 5 COL CHARLES DE GAULLE BU 1 196 19 16 27 25 20 21 20 19 19 10 17 7 4 18160ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 6 6 COL MARCEL PAGNOL VERNOUILLET 1 194 26 14 19 26 24 21 18 17 17 12 12 10 0 18156ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 7 7 COL JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 2 191 25 13 22 22 22 21 21 20 15 10 11 0 0 18143ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 8 8 COL CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT PREST 2 184 25 15 14 21 23 22 19 19 16 10 16 15 0 18136ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 9 9 COL MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 1 183 18 17 17 17 27 22 21 17 16 11 14 12 1 18141ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 10 10 COL VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 1 179 22 11 29 19 18 19 19 17 16 9 13 13 11 18142ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 11 11 COL JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 1 176 15 17 19 23 21 22 21 15 12 11 10 0 0 18143ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 12 12 COL LOUIS BLERIOT TOURY 1 172 26 14 19 28 20 18 14 13 13 7 13 8 3 18189ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 13 13 COL GASTON COUTE VOVES 1 162 13 14 21 18 21 20 17 16 16 6 15 14 3 18125ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 14 14 COL LOUIS ARMAND DREUX 1 162 23 14 19 19 24 15 14 13 12 9 11 0 0 18152ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 15 15 COL JEAN MOULIN NOGENT LE ROI 1 162 18 16 14 23 24 18 18 17 13 1 9 0 0 18144ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 16 16 COL FLORIMOND ROBERTET BROU 1 159 19 8 22 19 16 18 16 16 15 10 11 0 0 18162ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 17 17 COL PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE DREUX 1 158 19 12 18 25 23 18 15 14 11 3 9 9 0 18154ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 18 18 COL CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT PREST 4 157 18 15 19 17 21 17 17 16 14 3 12 12 11 18136ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 19 19 COL ALBERT CAMUS DREUX 2 156 17 7 25 19 14 18 17 17 17 5 11 11 0 18153ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 20 20 COL MARCEL PAGNOL VERNOUILLET 2 153 16 12 20 19 19 18 17 17 14 1 14 14 0 18156ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 21 21 COL ARSENE MEUNIER NOGENT LE ROTROU 1 153 21 16 20 17 21 19 15 12 10 2 10 10 0 18183ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 22 22 COL LOUIS BLERIOT TOURY 2 153 16 16 17 19 20 19 17 15 13 1 5 4 0 18189ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 23 23 COL MARCEL PROUST ILLIERS COMBRAY 1 145 17 17 13 29 13 17 15 13 10 1 9 6 1 18131ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 24 24 COL HELENE BOUCHER CHARTRES 3 136 14 9 19 17 21 19 17 11 8 1 1 1 0 18111ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 25 25 COL CHARLES DE GAULLE BU 3 135 19 13 10 20 13 17 14 13 12 4 11 0 0 18160ORLEANS-TOURS
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Min_M 26 26 COL LOUIS PERGAUD COURVILLE SUR EURE 1 133 15 16 13 18 21 17 15 14 3 1 3 0 0 18173ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 27 27 COL CHARLES DE GAULLE BU 2 133 19 3 20 13 20 15 15 14 13 1 3 0 0 18160ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 28 28 COL EDOUARD HERRIOT LUCE 1 128 12 14 11 21 21 15 15 10 8 1 4 0 0 18132ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 29 29 COL VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 2 126 10 11 21 22 10 16 13 12 10 1 10 0 0 18142ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 30 30 COL MARCEL PAGNOL VERNOUILLET 3 126 12 10 18 15 15 15 15 14 11 1 9 9 1 18156ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 31 31 COL GASTON COUTE VOVES 2 124 16 3 13 19 14 17 14 14 13 1 9 5 0 18125ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 32 32 COL JEAN MOULIN NOGENT LE ROI 2 124 15 13 10 19 18 16 13 13 5 2 1 0 0 18144ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 33 33 COL GASTON COUTE VOVES 3 119 13 13 13 15 14 14 13 12 11 1 9 7 1 18125ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 34 34 COL VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 2 108 9 10 20 12 17 11 11 9 8 1 7 0 0 18122ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 35 35 COL HELENE BOUCHER CHARTRES 4 102 13 6 1 16 20 13 11 10 6 6 6 2 0 18111ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 36 36 COL PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE DREUX 2 100 17 7 8 15 23 12 9 8 0 1 0 0 0 18154ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 37 37 COL JULES FERRY AUNEAU 1 88 1 6 12 12 20 11 10 9 6 1 0 0 0 18121ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M 38 38 COL LES PETITS SENTIERS LUCE 1 71 4 5 5 21 20 8 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 18133ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M NC COL NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 1 164 26 0 17 18 23 20 18 16 15 11 15 1 0 18157ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M NC COL HELENE BOUCHER CHARTRES 2 150 19 0 18 22 20 19 16 15 15 6 14 12 6 18111ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M HC COL NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 2 133 19 17 16 17 15 14 12 12 11 0 1 0 0 18157ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M HC COL VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 0 88 15 0 18 17 16 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 18142ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M HC COL LOUIS ARMAND DREUX 0 86 25 5 19 25 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 18152ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M HC COL MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 0 78 12 0 15 20 17 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 18141ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M HC COL TOMAS DIVI CHATEAUDUN 0 65 17 4 0 14 6 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 18163ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M HC COL EDOUARD HERRIOT LUCE 0 55 15 0 0 11 13 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 18132ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M HC COL PIERRE BROSSOLETTE NOGENT LE RO 0 50 9 0 0 9 22 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 18182ORLEANS-TOURS

Min_M HC COL PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE DREUX 0 36 12 4 0 15 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18154ORLEANS-TOURS
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